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Computer Infrastructure

What computer infrastructure do you currently use to analyze
your NGS data?

Desktop computer environment on premise

Server side environment on premise

In a virtual private cloud

In a public cloud

75%

55%

10%

6%

Source: TechValidate survey of 69 users of Qiagen Bioinformatics
Commercial Solutions
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